levelone

HVE-9007 HDMI over Cat.5e/6
Extender kit 4K,50 Meter
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Short Description

Transmission distance of up to 50m for 4k2k resolution
e Screw-in power socket for added safety

Simple Plug and Play installation

Bi-Directional IR pass through

Description

The LevelOne HDMI Extender offers a ground-breaking solution for long range HDMI deployments, extending
the range of Ultra HD signal broadcasts up to 50 metres from the source. Featuring both a transmitter and a
receiver, signals are distributed over Ethernet cables, providing a crystal-clear, high-definition signal without
the expense of using optical fiber.LevelOne HDMI Extender also supports both HDCP 1.4 and 2.2 which is
sufficient to cover majority of HDMI devices. (Source and devices are needs to be same HDCP version)
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Additional Information

Approval and compliance

Max. operating humidity (%)
Max. operating temperature (°C)
Min. operating humidity (%)
Min. operating temperature (°C)
Resolution

Product weight (kg)

Product breadth (mm)

Product depth (mm)

Product height (mm)

Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

CF/FCC

90

55

10

-10

4K@30Hz to 50 Meter 1080P@60Hz to 70 Meter
0.148

80

80

168

White
4015867225745
HVE-9007

HVE-9007 Quick Installation Guide Power adapter
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