



HVE-9007 HDMI over Cat.5e/6 Extender kit 4K,50 Meter

Product Images





Short Description

- Transmission distance of up to 50m for 4k2k resolution
- Screw-in power socket for added safety
- Simple Plug and Play installation
- Bi-Directional IR pass through

Description

The LevelOne HDMI Extender offers a ground-breaking solution for long range HDMI deployments, extending the range of Ultra HD signal broadcasts up to 50 metres from the source. Featuring both a transmitter and a receiver, signals are distributed over Ethernet cables, providing a crystal-clear, high-definition signal without the expense of using optical fiber.LevelOne HDMI Extender also supports both HDCP 1.4 and 2.2 which is sufficient to cover majority of HDMI devices. (Source and devices are needs to be same HDCP version)

Additional Information

Approval and compliance	CF/FCC
Max. operating humidity (%)	90
Max. operating temperature (°C)	55
Min. operating humidity (%)	10
Min. operating temperature (°C)	-10
Resolution	4K@30Hz to 50 Meter 1080P@60Hz to 70 Meter
Product weight (kg)	0.148
Product breadth (mm)	80
Product depth (mm)	80
Product height (mm)	168
Color	White
EAN	4015867225745
Model number	HVE-9007
Package contents	HVE-9007 Quick Installation Guide Power adapter

